Passend für die folgenden Modelle:
Marke  Typennummer Modell
Amana 852622001791 ABM 2250 GS
Amana 852622001792 ABM 2250 GS
Ariston 859990966820 MN 313 BL A
Ariston 859990966810 MN 313 IX A
ATAG 859116012714 MA 3611 DUU/A03
ATAG 859115012714 MA 3511 DUU/A03

Küppersbusch 854191022712 EMW 7505.0 M
Küppersbusch 859106022644 EMW 7605.0 A
Küppersbusch 859106022643 EMW 7605.0 A
Küppersbusch 854191022714 EMW 7505.0 M
Küppersbusch 854191022713 EMW 7505.0 M
Küppersbusch 854191022644 EMW 7505.0 A
Küppersbusch 854191022643 EMW 7505.0 A
Küppersbusch 859106022214 EMW 7606.0 W
Küppersbusch 859106022714 EMW 7605.0 M
Küppersbusch 859106022213 EMW 7606.0 W
Küppersbusch 859106022414 EMW 7605.0 J
Küppersbusch 859106022713 EMW 7605.0 M
Küppersbusch 859108022711 EMWG 7606.0 M
Küppersbusch 854191022711 EMW 7505.0 M
Küppersbusch 854191022641 EMW 7505.0 A
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0A(854191022642) EMW 7505-0 A (854191022642)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0A(859106022643) EMW 7605-0 A (859106022643)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0A(859106022641,711,211)EMW 7605-0 A (859106022641,711,211)
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0M(854191022713) EMW 7505-0 M (854191022713)
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0M(854191022712) EMW 7505-0 M (854191022712)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0W(859106022213) EMW 7605-0 W (859106022213)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0M(859106022713) EMW 7605-0 M (859106022713)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0M(859106022641,711,211)EMW 7605-0 M (859106022641,711,211)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0ACN EMW 7605-0 A CN
Küppersbusch EMWG7606.0M EMWG 7606-0 M
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0M(854191022711,854191022641)EMW 7505-0 M (854191022711,854191022641)
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0A(854191022711,854191022641)EMW 7505-0 A (854191022711,854191022641)
Küppersbusch EMW7505.0A(854191022643) EMW 7505-0 A (854191022643)
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0J EMW 7605-0 J
Küppersbusch EMW7605.0W(859106022641,711,211)EMW 7605-0 W (859106022641,711,211)
Küppersbusch 859106022715 EMW 7605.0 M
Küppersbusch 859106081742 EMW7605.0M-CN
Küppersbusch 859106081644 EMW7605.0A